
INDUSTRY

SAFETY WHEREVER YOU GO

EHA – ALUMINUM CABLE 
PROTECTORS

COLORS

Sales areas and offices, 
Warehouses and workshops

EHA – Aluminum cable bridges are extremely sturdy and 
protect the cables they cover perfectly.

AREAS OF USE

PROPERTIES

black/yellow
safety strips

pebble 
grey

beige slate greyblack lichtgrau
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EHA – ALUMINUM CABLE PROTECTORS

EHA – Aluminum cable protectors 
(bridges) effectively eliminate trip ha-
zards where cables and lines are loo-
sely arranged.

Due to their stability they are also first 
choice for use in warehouses and work-
shops.

For a variable routing of the protectors 
angle and Tee connectors are available.

Supplied as set including clip profile 
and double-sided adhesive tape

Material Aluminum
Lengths 3 x 0.4 m, 1.5 m and 2 m
Width 80 mm
Height 20 mm
Channel size 1 x 16 x 18 mm

Color 3 x 0.40 m set 1.5 m set 2 m set
pebble grey 47712 47711 47715
light grey 47722 47721 47725
slate grey 47732 47731 47735
beige 47742 47741 47745
black 47752 47751 47755
black/yellow 47762 47761 47765

ARTICLE NUMBERS

TECHNICAL DATA



INDUSTRY

SAFETY WHEREVER YOU GO

EHA – INDUSTRY-TYPE 
CABLE PROTECTORS

COLORS

Storage and workshop areas, production spaces

EHA – Industrial cable bridges are robust, heavy and 
offer protection for cables, tubes, and hoses.

PROPERTIES

AREAS OF USE

black/yellow
safety strips

black light grey
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EHA – INDUSTRY-TYPE CABLE PROTECTORS

EHA – Industrial cable protectors (brid-
ges) of plastic effectively eliminate trip 
hazards where bulky tubes, cables, 
and hoses up to one inch in diameter 
are laid.

EHA – Industry-type cable protectors 
do away with trips and protect lines 
and tubing.

Material Soft PVC
Length 1.5 m
Width 200 mm
Height 35 mm
Channel size 2 x 25 mm
Weight 6.8 kg

TECHNICAL DATA

Colors 1.5 m set
black 46020
light grey 46720
black/yellow safety strips 46022

EHA – Industrial cable bridges are of hea-
vy-duty, sturdy design so that they can also 
be crossed by vehicles.

ARTICLE NUMBERS



OFFICES

RESOLVE THE CABLE TANGLES PROBLEM

EHA – PLASTIC CABLE 
PROTECTORS

AREAS OF USE

Sales areas and offices, warehouses and
workshops, trade fairs, events etc.

For laying cables easily, quickly, and safety.

PROPERTIES

COLORS

TOPLOADER

black grey blue beige black/yellow
safety strips

black grey blue yellow
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EHA – PLASTIC CABLE PROTECTORS

Material Soft PVC
Width 75 mm - Art. 40

100 mm - Art. 41
Total height 12 mm - Art. 40

17 mm - Art. 41
Channels 2 
Channel height/width 8 x 11 mm - Art. 40

11 x 13 mm - Art. 41

TECHNICAL DATA OF CABLE PROTECTORS

Material Soft PVC
Width 62 mm - Art. 44
Total height 12 mm - Art. 44
Channels 1 
Channel height/width 8 x 11 mm - Art. 44

TECHNICAL DATA OF TOPLOADERS

EHA – Cable protectors of plastic help 
you keep your cables orderly and tidy in 
an easy and safe manner. The cables are 
mounted from below without having to 
remove plugs (articles 40, 41).

Color 1.5 m set 3 m set
black 40020 40000
blue 40420 40400
beige 40620 40600
grey 40720 40700
yellow/
black

40902 40901

Color 1.5 m set 3 m set
black 41020 41000
blue 41420 41400
beige 41620 41600
grey 41720 41700
yellow/
black

41902 41901

Color 1.5 m set 3 m set
black 44020 44000
blue 44472 44470
grey 44720 44700
yellow 44920 44900

ARTICLE 40 ARTICLE 41 ARTICLE 44

Toploader:
Avoids trip hazards and thus precludes 
property damage and personal injury.
The cable is inserted from above 
(article 44).

Available sets:
1.5- or 3-m cable routing profile with 
a roll of double-sided adhesive tape



OFFICES

RESOLVE THE CABLE TANGLES PROBLEM

EHA – PLASTIC CABLE 
PROTECTORS

AREAS OF USE

Sales areas and offices, warehouses and
workshops, trade fairs, events etc.

For laying cables easily, quickly, and safety.

PROPERTIES

COLORS

TOPLOADER

black grey blue beige black/yellow
safety strips

black grey blue yellow
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EHA – PLASTIC CABLE PROTECTORS

Material Soft PVC
Width 75 mm - Art. 40

100 mm - Art. 41
Total height 12 mm - Art. 40

17 mm - Art. 41
Channels 2 
Channel height/width 8 x 11 mm - Art. 40

11 x 13 mm - Art. 41

TECHNICAL DATA OF CABLE PROTECTORS

Material Soft PVC
Width 62 mm - Art. 44
Total height 12 mm - Art. 44
Channels 1 
Channel height/width 8 x 11 mm - Art. 44

TECHNICAL DATA OF TOPLOADERS

EHA – Cable protectors of plastic help 
you keep your cables orderly and tidy in 
an easy and safe manner. The cables are 
mounted from below without having to 
remove plugs (articles 40, 41).

Color 1.5 m set 3 m set
black 40020 40000
blue 40420 40400
beige 40620 40600
grey 40720 40700
yellow/
black

40902 40901

Color 1.5 m set 3 m set
black 41020 41000
blue 41420 41400
beige 41620 41600
grey 41720 41700
yellow/
black

41902 41901

Color 1.5 m set 3 m set
black 44020 44000
blue 44472 44470
grey 44720 44700
yellow 44920 44900

ARTICLE 40 ARTICLE 41 ARTICLE 44

Toploader:
Avoids trip hazards and thus precludes 
property damage and personal injury.
The cable is inserted from above 
(article 44).

Available sets:
1.5- or 3-m cable routing profile with 
a roll of double-sided adhesive tape



INDUSTRIE

SICHERHEIT AUF SCHRITT UND TRITT

EHA – VARIO KABELBRÜCKEN

FARBAUSFÜHRUNGEN

Lager- und Werkstattbereiche, Produktionsbereiche, 
Baustellen und Marktplätze

Die EHA – VARIO Kabelbrücken sind robust, schwer und 
bieten Schutz für Kabel, Rohre und Schläuche.

EIGENSCHAFTEN

EINSATZBEREICHE

schwarz mit
gelbem Deckel

schwarz mit
schwarzem Deckel
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EHA – VARIO KABELBRÜCKEN

Die EHA – VARIO Kabelbrücken aus 
Kunststoff eignen sich für eine indivi-
duelle Kabelverlegung auf glattem, aber 
auch auf leicht unebenem Untergrund. 

Dank eines herausnehmbaren Mittel-
stegs sowie eines abnehmbaren und 
trittfesten Deckels sind die EHA – VARIO 
Kabelbrücken individuell anpassbar und 
für den In- und Outdoorbereich geeignet.

Material PVC
Länge 1.000 mm
Breite 350 mm
Höhe 50 mm
Innenkammer 
variabel

2 x 25 x 38 mm,  
vergrößerbar auf 
1 x 70 x 38 mm

Außenkammern nutzbar 2 x 25 mm
Gewicht 10 kg

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe 1,0 m Set
schwarz mit schwarzem Deckel 45020
schwarz mit gelbem Deckel 45022

Die EHA – VARIO Kabelbrücken sind seitlich 
abgeflacht für eine problemlose Überquerung 
und benötigen aufgrund ihres hohen Eigen- 
gewichts keine zusätzliche Befestigung mit 
dem Untergrund.

ARTIKELNUMMERN 


